D1326
W6462
N5318
R7383
N0999

U7745
B1572
X4901
Q5603
Q0053

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 44 - 19th January 2024

£1000 WINNER
H8595 - Mark Fletcher

£10 WINNERS
David Arundale R9380
Peter Heywood R5946
T Strike B3307
Nigel Thomson N8830
P Bates F9063

£5 WINNERS
Sonia Turner P1064
Mr Lewis T7464
Michael Firth G5042
V Aldred G9630
Mrs Cain Q2042

Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845

Mrs Fish
Rose Briars
Peter O'Rourke
C Hulme
Rodney Barton

Loraine Warburton
Atherton Cricket Clb
John Medcalf
Ewood Blues
Mr Wood

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission



