

## **WEEK 44 - 19th January 2024**

## £1000 WINNER H8595 - Mark Fletcher

## £10 WINNERS

D1326	David Arundale	R9380	Mrs Fish
W6462	Peter Heywood	R5946	<b>Rose Briars</b>
N5318	T Strike	B3307	Peter O'Rourke
R7383	Nigel Thomson	N8830	C Hulme
N0999	P Bates	F9063	<b>Rodney Barton</b>

## £5 WINNERS

U7745	Sonia Turner	P1064	Loraine Warburton
B1572	Mr Lewis	T7464	<b>Atherton Cricket Clb</b>
X4901	Michael Firth	G5042	John Medcalf
Q5603	V Aldred	G9630	<b>Ewood Blues</b>
Q0053	Mrs Cain	Q2042	Mr Wood

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845